98 Main catalogue part 1 – 08.2007/Insulation monitoring
1
.7
Insulation fault test device
PGH471/PGH473
Product description
The insulation fault test device of the PGH47… series is designed to generate a test cur-
rent signal for insulation fault location. The variants differ in the value of the maximum

5 6
7 8
Ordering information
Type Supply- Nominal system- BMS bus Art. No.
 voltage US voltage Un address range
PGH471 AC 230 V AC 20…575 V/DC 20… 504 V* 111…119 B 9501 8004
PGH471-13 AC 90…132 V* AC 20…575 V/DC 20… 504 V* 111…119 B 9501 8005
PGH471-21 DC 10.5…80 V* AC 20…575 V/DC 20… 504 V* 111…119 B 9501 8006
PGH471-23 DC 77…286 V* AC 20…575 V/DC 20… 504 V* 111…119 B 9501 8007
PGH471E AC 230 V AC 20…575 V/DC 20… 504 V* 121…150 B 9501 8008
PGH473 AC 230 V AC 20…265 V/DC 20…308 V* 111…119 B 9501 8009
PGH473-13 AC 90…132 V* AC 20…265 V/DC 20…308 V* 111…119 B 9501 8010
PGH473-21 DC 10.5…80 V* AC 20…265 V/DC 20…308 V* 111…119 B 9501 8011
PGH473E AC 230 V AC 20…265 V/DC 20…308 V* 121…150 B 9501 8015
PGH473E-21 DC 10.5…80 V* AC 20…265 V/DC 20…308 V* 121…150 B 9501 8016
* absolute values
Technical data insulation fault test device PGH47…
Insulation coordination acc. to IEC 60664-1
Rated insulation voltage AC 500 V